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TAKE A PEEK!

Our website now lets you see what the house
looks like!!! Virtual tours and lots of pictures!!

georgetownhomes ca

Free wrtual tour' Free home evaluation! Find out what your home is worth!
Call Yvan at 905-877-2630

" e WA e | : . P o ¥, + HUGE LOT
& WOW!! Nestled on a quiet, dead end
i - | B . . ® | street this property has it all. The
e ————— v e ~ % main house is a lovely 1 1/2 storey,
- e = s | L e £ 3 bedroom home and the 2nd house
% e 1[e = R o - s a 2 bedroom bungalow. The lot is
' e LB AN o o a8 fuge (00°% 263) and. features-an
: B s R R S O : iﬂgrﬂund pﬂﬂl and lﬂts ﬂf room fﬂr
gardens. Clear view from the cedar
deck overlooking mature trees.

T o | b A aes| R S Come see this very unique property.
T 2 - L e . T o Y - R i $259'90{L RM137_03

NEW IN 1874!!
When they built homes o ADORABLE!!!
with care!! This 3 bedroom [ IEREREEE s | This cute 2 bedroom bunga-
Syndicate House” has o TN :
been lovingly maintained TR e, ~ | low is nestled on a HUGE lot
over _the years. Kitchen 2 b ¢ & ® | with mature landscaping and
with loads of storage, large iR B e @ 7 A
bright rooms, gleaming (R IS ~ S IBSL F ' SRR lovely gardens. Basement is
4 arcwood ﬂﬂgﬂﬁr i : ? | * A finished - bedroom, 2 pc., rec.
| family dining areas, i
 bathrooms, 3 bedrooms, room  and laundry!uhh;y
fu]ld d;.r basemenh, fenﬁeg .| room. Furnace, central air,
yard, 2 storey garden she ki _ Wi
(with hydro). It's available T S by 53. windows, front & l?a(:k_dﬂﬂl'
nr?au; and ]gt a price far less B g5 o all replaced. Fantastic price of
| than cookie cutter homes - N - -}
. s §179,000. RM200-30

/= GROW YOUR OWN
£ /| Vegetables, children or both!! This
g cute 1 1/2 storey home has a
| country sized lot close to town,
i| Bright rooms, huge eat-in
Y kitchen, 3 good size bedrooms, 2
i bathrooms. Lots of work has been
completed on this charming
| home. At $239,900 you can move
£ in and start planting!

RM138-03

.o .. ~4 LET THERE BE LIGHT!! P e - " *
SRS Al things are bright, beautiful and | . ' | RON NOREM STAN&])ﬁNgg .

: ] practically new in this 4 bdrm, 15 [SSI - .| In the privacy of your own This  almost Georget
i | bathroom home. Lots of work has been e meadows - let the sunshine Exelgutix?en;ginhﬂﬁ? builiﬂggeﬁ:z
L - warm your soul., The Oak (Heatherwood” ~ 1665 sq. ft) is
s oot { stream, meadows and lﬂuelfy. 0[]:uen c?néep% mgig floor with
i Y eck — just to name a few. You'll love e - s fireplace, lots of windows - very
| e the spa{:iﬂus rooms, great rec room - o psaried 4 IEggEd. frli:::nds : E?ight -pgreatplacetﬂcatch up ::mt]:i
eith s e o the 1 4 o . can be all yours. This private | events of the day. Offering 4
hLIgE deck for summer Entertaining. to -_3':": _i: plaEE, jU'St 1{] miHUtES f]'ﬂm hEdmﬂmﬁ* 3 b&thmﬂms, Ufﬁﬁﬂ, G
| . There’s nothing left to do except move - Georgetown is a perfect site | Efﬁtfm C?Si ?nﬂ‘é%r}g?aff;; piﬁit
' e N 5234900 L for a perfect future at avery

RM ]55 f}3 B e . 1 8570000 RM199-03

 m  weme ] done in the past few years - roof,fur
..... 5 i nace & C/A, bathrooms, exterior doors,

s schools & shopping. The price, a very
i affordable $243.900. RM184-03
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OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY,

g 2-4
" vv 4 Eden Place,

= W

Great for those who want wide open Absolutely gorgeous home owned by an interior designer - meticulously THE PH'C E Is HIGHT' |

- decorated and renovated. Prof. renovated Maple kitchen 2001, all bath- -
Sales Rep. spaces or room for the horses. Asking : : . i se. | Charming white-picket-fence home in desirable location of Acton.
3 BEDHOGM BU NGALOW  $429,000. Call Doug*. ooms 2063, Berber carpetain LR & OR 1, colonial doors. Top quaiity fx Lar?e private lot. This character home boasts 3+1 bedrooms and a

tures and finishes. Large sunroom addition overlooking inground pool and
m with detached aqaraqge. Features 'Df : - pro ESSlﬂna"y finished basement. Solid oak Et"p hardwood flﬂﬂl'E
RW thie’ Frolks mcIEde ?ﬂr Yo we s STARTING OUT? deck. Pool redone in 2001 - $23k spent. Too many recent upgrades, upgraded trim, baseboards and colonial doors. Newer vinyl
Blue Springs Realty ge P This popular T/H model

ensuite bathroom. 2 FPs - gas & wood. Fantastic family home on quiet cul- shed. Concrete pad for planned garage. Extenswe jandscaping.
- season sunroom addition with gas|f Pl | full 4 pc ensuite with a de-sac. $359,000. R
8 -5 R ! L W walk-in closet plus
77 21 1 stove. Basement is finished with gas R © | another 4 pc bath for

See it at Tikaliies o EJI’E;?; value for $2|]7 900. See it at www.MikeBaron.ca or call me
i . i the two other
fireplace, 2 bedrooms, 2 pC. B bedrooms. Single

' *
Doug gwashroom & a side entrance. High |L. = " garage, C/A, balcony | M I C H AE L BA RO N

Meal [ efficiency furnace new in 2002. C/A, |f | off Dbedroom, gas
. | Sales Rep.

| funace, walkout from
RF MK BLUE SPRINGS REALTY
/ _ (Halton) CORP.

supports I ol new windows, lots of parking and LB ichen 10 patio area.
905-877-5211  1-800-834-5516

s : ThE . : §oorE R P
Priced t |

Chlldren s Miracle R %:Egt garage. l.lstE{Ei at $247,900. i $:IET.QDE. gai’l Dgl:r;

Network Call Doug Meal* to view. T Haal*ﬁn{yeur personal

viewing.
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